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Branch MD/ MS 
1 MD (ANAESTHESIOLOGY) 9 3 4 2 15 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 41
2 MD/MS (ANATOMY) 0 3 4 4 6 3 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 3 28
3 MD (BIOCHEMISTRY) 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 9
4 MD (EMERGENCY MEDICINE) 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
5 MD (FORENSIC MEDICINE) 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 7
6 MD (GENERAL MEDICINE) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4

7 MD (GERIATRICS/GERIATRIC MEDICINE) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

8
MD (IMMUNOHAEMATOLOGY & BLOOD 

TRANSFUSION/ TRANSFUSION 
1 0 0 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

9 MD (MICROBIOLOGY) 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 8

10 MD (PALLIATIVE MEDICINE) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

11 MD (PAEDIATRICS) 5 1 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 13
12 MD (PATHOLOGY) 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 3 16
13 MD (PHARMACOLOGY) 2 0 1 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

14 MD (PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION) 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

15 MD (PHYSIOLOGY) 1 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 3 14

16
MD (PREVENTIVE & SOCIAL MEDICINE 

(PSM)/ COMMUNITY MEDICINE)
0 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

17 MD (PSYCHIATRY) 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

18 MD (RADIO-DIAGNOSIS/ RADIOLOGY) 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

19
MD (RADIOTHERAPY/ RADIATION 

ONCOLOGY)
0 1 0 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

20
MD (RESPIRATORY MEDICINE/T.B. & 

CHEST/ TUBERCULOSIS & RESPIRATORY 
DISEASES)

1 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

21
MD (SKIN & V.D./DERMATOLOGY VEN. & 

LEPROSY)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 MD (TROPICAL MEDICINE) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

23 MS (E.N.T./ OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 6

24 MS (GENERAL SURGERY) 1 2 4 3 3 3 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 21

25 MS (OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY) 1 0 3 0 3 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11
26 MS (OPHTHALMOLOGY) 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

27 MS (ORTHOPAEDICS) 1 0 2 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 10

28 MD (HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 MD (FAMILY MEDICINE) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 MD (LABORATORY MEDICINE) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 MD (NUCLEAR MEDICINE) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 MS (TRAUMATOLOGY & SURGERY) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Seats 31 15 31 24 67 30 3 5 7 12 2 3 5 1 5 6 1 1 2 1 0 1 3 4 7 8 11 19 253

RUHS-CMS Society

Total 
Govt + 
Society 
+ RUHS-

CMS 
seats

Office of the Chairman, Rajasthan NEET PG Conseling Board-2025, SMS Medical College, JLN Road, Jaipur

S. 
No.

JMC Jhalawar GMC Bharatpur GMC Churu GMC Bhilwara GMC Dungarpur GMC Pali RUHS CMS Jaipur 

Round - 2 Provisional Seat Matrix for RaJasthan NEET PG 2025 State Counselling for PG (MD/MS) Seats of Governmnet, RUHS-CMS & RajMES  Colleges of Rajasthan 17.12.25

Government



College Type

Name of College 

Distribution of State Quota Seats 

Branch MD/ MS 
1 MD (ANAESTHESIOLOGY)
2 MD/MS (ANATOMY)
3 MD (BIOCHEMISTRY)
4 MD (EMERGENCY MEDICINE)
5 MD (FORENSIC MEDICINE)
6 MD (GENERAL MEDICINE)

7 MD (GERIATRICS/GERIATRIC MEDICINE)

8
MD (IMMUNOHAEMATOLOGY & BLOOD 

TRANSFUSION/ TRANSFUSION 
9 MD (MICROBIOLOGY)

10 MD (PALLIATIVE MEDICINE)

11 MD (PAEDIATRICS)
12 MD (PATHOLOGY)
13 MD (PHARMACOLOGY)

14 MD (PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION)

15 MD (PHYSIOLOGY)

16
MD (PREVENTIVE & SOCIAL MEDICINE 

(PSM)/ COMMUNITY MEDICINE)

17 MD (PSYCHIATRY)

18 MD (RADIO-DIAGNOSIS/ RADIOLOGY)

19
MD (RADIOTHERAPY/ RADIATION 

ONCOLOGY)

20
MD (RESPIRATORY MEDICINE/T.B. & 

CHEST/ TUBERCULOSIS & RESPIRATORY 
DISEASES)

21
MD (SKIN & V.D./DERMATOLOGY VEN. & 

LEPROSY)
22 MD (TROPICAL MEDICINE)

23 MS (E.N.T./ OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY)

24 MS (GENERAL SURGERY)

25 MS (OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY)
26 MS (OPHTHALMOLOGY)

27 MS (ORTHOPAEDICS)

28 MD (HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION)
29 MD (FAMILY MEDICINE)
30 MD (LABORATORY MEDICINE)
31 MD (NUCLEAR MEDICINE)
32 MS (TRAUMATOLOGY & SURGERY)

Total Seats

S. 
No.

Al  State  Mgmt 
Total 
Seats

Al  State  Mgmt 
Total 
Seats

Al  State  Mgmt 
Total 
Seats

Al  State  Mgmt 
Total 
Seats

Al  State  Mgmt 
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Al  State  Mgmt 
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Al  State  Mgmt 
Total 
Seats

Al  State  Mgmt 
Total 
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2 4 0 6 1 9 0 10 0 2 1 3 3 10 0 13 0 5 0 5 3 0 1 4 2 10 0 12 7 10 1 18 9 10 1 20 91
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 4 1 2 0 3 1 2 0 3 2 2 0 4 1 1 0 2 1 3 0 4 2 2 0 4 24
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 1 1 0 2 2 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 0 4 2 2 0 4 17
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 5 2 2 0 4 1 1 0 2 17
0 0 0 0 2 1 0 3 1 2 0 3 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 4 2 2 0 4 20
1 1 2 4 1 2 3 6 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 11 2 4 2 8 0 1 0 1 4 9 1 14 8 10 5 23 8 14 5 27 94

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 6 1 2 0 3 2 1 0 3 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 1 3 0 4 2 2 0 4 24

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 1 1 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 8 5 16 0 3 1 4 0 2 0 2 2 4 1 7 5 6 3 14 3 8 3 14 61
4 4 0 8 1 1 0 2 3 4 0 7 4 4 0 8 3 4 0 7 3 4 0 7 1 1 0 2 3 5 0 8 2 2 0 4 53
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 4 1 1 0 2 2 1 0 3 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 2 2 2 0 4 2 2 0 4 21

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 4 1 2 0 3 1 2 0 3 1 2 0 3 1 1 0 2 2 2 0 4 2 2 0 4 23

2 2 0 4 1 2 0 3 2 2 0 4 1 1 0 2 2 2 0 4 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 2 2 0 4 2 2 0 4 29

2 2 0 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 4 1 6 1 2 0 3 0 2 1 3 1 4 0 5 3 4 0 7 1 4 2 7 37

0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 2 6 6 14 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 5 2 12 6 20 3 8 9 20 4 9 4 17 81

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 9 0 2 1 3 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 3 5 8 2 15 1 2 1 4 36

0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 6 4 11 2 5 3 10 3 4 2 9 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 2 3 3 0 6 1 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 5 6 0 11 2 4 2 8 38

1 0 0 1 2 6 0 8 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 14 1 5 0 6 5 9 1 15 2 14 1 17 7 10 3 20 9 13 3 25 106

0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 5 4 10 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 5 1 2 8 2 4 4 10 3 4 3 10 43
0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 5 1 7 1 2 0 3 1 1 1 3 0 4 0 4 5 6 1 12 2 3 1 6 38

0 0 2 2 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 16 2 5 3 10 1 0 1 2 5 9 1 15 6 9 2 17 3 6 3 12 78

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 14 7 34 13 27 9 49 17 27 5 49 49 85 23 157 22 48 8 78 25 38 8 71 34 88 17 139 74 110 33 217 65 98 30 193 987

Jaipur National 
University Institute of 
Medical Sciences and 

Resarch Centre,
 Jaipur

American International 
Institute of

Medical Sciences, 
Bedwas

Dr S S Tantia Medical 
College Hospital

& Research Centre, Sri 
Ganganagar

Ananta Institute of 
Medical Sciences

& Research Centre, 
Rajsamand

Total PG 
seats in 
Pvt 
colleges

Pacific Institute of 
Medical Sciences, 
Umarda, Udaipur

Pacific Medical College & 
Hospital, Udaipur

Geetanjali Medical 
College & Hospital, 

Udaipur

Mahatma Gandhi Medical 
College 

and Hospital, Jaipur

National Institute of 
Medical Sciences & 

Research, (NIMS) Jaipur

Round - 2 Provisional Seat Matrix for RaJasthan NEET PG 2025 State Counselling for PG (MD/MS) Seats of Private Colleges of Rajasthan 17.12.25

Private

Office of the Chairman, Rajasthan NEET PG Conseling Board-2025, SMS Medical College, JLN Road, Jaipur



College Type

Name of College 

Distribution of State Quota Seats 

Branch MD/ MS 
1 MD (ANAESTHESIOLOGY)
2 MD/MS (ANATOMY)
3 MD (BIOCHEMISTRY)
4 MD (EMERGENCY MEDICINE)
5 MD (FORENSIC MEDICINE)
6 MD (GENERAL MEDICINE)

7 MD (GERIATRICS/GERIATRIC MEDICINE)

8
MD (IMMUNOHAEMATOLOGY & BLOOD 

TRANSFUSION/ TRANSFUSION 
9 MD (MICROBIOLOGY)

10 MD (PALLIATIVE MEDICINE)

11 MD (PAEDIATRICS)
12 MD (PATHOLOGY)
13 MD (PHARMACOLOGY)

14 MD (PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION)

15 MD (PHYSIOLOGY)

16
MD (PREVENTIVE & SOCIAL MEDICINE 

(PSM)/ COMMUNITY MEDICINE)

17 MD (PSYCHIATRY)

18 MD (RADIO-DIAGNOSIS/ RADIOLOGY)

19
MD (RADIOTHERAPY/ RADIATION 

ONCOLOGY)

20
MD (RESPIRATORY MEDICINE/T.B. & 

CHEST/ TUBERCULOSIS & RESPIRATORY 
DISEASES)

21
MD (SKIN & V.D./DERMATOLOGY VEN. & 

LEPROSY)
22 MD (TROPICAL MEDICINE)

23 MS (E.N.T./ OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY)

24 MS (GENERAL SURGERY)

25 MS (OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY)
26 MS (OPHTHALMOLOGY)

27 MS (ORTHOPAEDICS)

28 MD (HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION)
29 MD (FAMILY MEDICINE)
30 MD (LABORATORY MEDICINE)
31 MD (NUCLEAR MEDICINE)
32 MS (TRAUMATOLOGY & SURGERY)

Total Seats

S. 
No.

AI Nature 
Seats

State 
Seats

Mngmnt 
Seats

27 60 4 132
10 14 0 52
7 10 0 26
6 10 1 20

10 10 0 27
26 46 22 98

0 0 0 1

2 2 0 12

11 13 0 32

0 1 0 2

13 33 15 74
24 29 0 69
10 11 0 31

0 0 0 3

10 13 0 37

14 15 0 40

10 22 5 41

14 40 27 82

2 3 0 14

13 18 5 43

6 20 15 41

0 0 0 1

13 21 4 44

34 64 8 127

11 17 15 54
11 22 5 44

26 38 14 88

0 0 0 0
0 1 0 1
1 2 0 3
1 0 0 1
0 0 0 0

312 535 140 1240

Distribution of the total seats 
in Pvt Colleges

Total PG 
seats in 
Govt+So
ciety+RU
HS +Pvt 
Colleges


